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PRESIDENT

VP — FINANCE (VP with
Authority to Act in the
Absence of the President)}
VP & TREASURER

VP & COMPTROLLER

VICE PRESIDENTS

SECRETARY

ASSISTANT
SECRETARIES

ASSISTANT
TREASURERS

DIRECTORS

sodBURAST

OFFICERS

R. Kerry Clark

Clayton C. Daley, Jr.

Juan P. Hernandez

John K. Jensen

Richard L. Antoine

Michael J.-Griffith;Jr; —

Richard A Hughes
Richard G. Pease

Sharon E. Abrams

Timothy J. Kehoe
David M. Moyer
Linda D. Rohrer
Deborah K. Snellgrove One Procter & Gamble Plaza
James C. Ashley

Steven D. Kiracofe
Thomas J. Mess
Roger C. Stewart

R. Kerry Clark
Michael J. Griffith, Jr.
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One Procter & Gamble Plaza

One Procter & Gamble Plaza

One Procter & Gamble Plaza
One Procter & Gamble Plaza

One Procter & Gamble Plaza

OneProcter-& Gamble Plaza-

One procter & Gamble Plaza
One Procter & Gamble Plaza

One Procter & Gamble Plaza

One Procter & Gamble Plaza
One Procter & Gamble Plaza
One Procter & Gamble Plaza

One Procter & Gamble Plaza

One Procter & Gamble Plaza
One Procter & Gamble Plaza
One Procter & Gamble Plaza

One Procter & Gamble Plaza
One Procter & Gamble Plaza
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Expiration of Term of Office

October 13, 2003

20031307
2730050

Cincinnati, OH 45202

Cincinnati, OH 45202

Cincinnati, OH 45202

Cincinnati, OH 45202

Cincinnati, OH 45202

~-Cincinnati; OH 45202

Cincinnati, OH 45202
Cincinnati, OH 45202

Cincinnati, OH

Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH

- Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH

45202

45202
45202
45202
45202
45202

45202
45202
45202

45202
45202



